Sitové napdjeni

Napajeni motoru
Maximalni odebirany proud
Pohotovostni rezim
Maximalni toCivy moment

Doba otevieni

Pracovni cyklus

Vestavéna fidici jednotka
Integrovany prijimac

Kodér

Stupen ochrany

Provozni teplota

Mazivo

Sitka prichodu

Hmotnost

TECHNICKA DATA

230 Vac (50-60Hz)

24 Vdc

16A

40 mA

285 Nm

5"+ 7"

intenzivni pouzivani

P44

-20°C/+50°C

vazelina

6,5m

77,2 kg
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